12th Palestinian C International
Championship (C International)

Jericho, Palestinian

Territories

15 Nov 2019, Yearling Fillies
B

Position Horse

1st Name: Dalaa Al
Magnific
Colour:
Owner: Hussein
Za’'roura

2nd Name: Layan WA
Colour:
Owner: Ali Joum’a

3rd Name: Aliaa Al Arab

Colour:
Owner: Imad
Mustafa

4th Name: Sinah GH
Colour:
Owner: Mohammad
Abd El Kader Abu
Ali

Score

90.5

90.38

90.13

89.88

European Conference of
Arab Horse Organizations

ECAHO

Detail

B.F. G.S.
19.00 19.00
ml&SO 19.00
TS 1350 18.00
[ 1500 1550
LN 1000 1850

B.F. G.S.
19.00 19.00
ml&SO 19.00
T 13.00 18.00
[ 1550 16.00
LN 1900 19.00

B.F.
TYPE 19.00

m 19.00
18.00
15.00
19.00

B.F.
TYPE 19.00
18.50

B&T 17.50
LEGS 15.50

y[eA" 38 18.00

G.S.

19.00
19.00
17.50
15.50
18.00

G.S.

18.50
19.00
18.00
16.00
18.50

J.B.
19.50
19.50
18.00
15.50
19.00

J.B.
19.00
19.00
18.00
16.00
19.00

J.B.
19.00
18.50
18.00
16.00
18.50

J.B.
19.00
19.00
18.50
15.50
18.50

T.T.
19.00
19.00
18.00
15.50
19.00

T.T.
19.00
18.50
18.00
15.50
18.50

T.T.
19.50
19.50
18.00
16.00
18.50

T.T.
19.00
19.00
18.00
15.50
19.00



5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

Name: Majeda 89.75
Colour:
Owner: Anis

Mashhour

Name: Zamzam 89.75
Colour:

Owner: Rabi’ ‘Ubaid

Name: Shomokh Al
Hijra

Colour:

Owner: El Hejra Stud

89.25

Name: Hazla Ali 88.63
Colour:
Owner: Majdi

Darawsheh

Name: Shadan 88.13
Colour:
Owner: Nihad Abu

Ali

B.F. G.S.

19.00
18.50

kit

B&T 18.50

LEGS 15.50

([eA" 38 18.50

TYPE 19.00

18.50

B&T 17.50

LEGS 15.50

(A" 38 19.00

TYPE 18.50

19.00

B&T 17.50
LEGS 15.00

(oA 38 18.50

B.F.

TYPE 18.50

m 18.50
18.00
15.50
18.00

B.F.

N 18.50
m 18.00
18.00
15.00
18.50

19.00
19.50
18.00
15.50
18.50

B.F. G.S.

19.50
19.00
18.00
16.00
19.00

B.F. G.S.

19.00
19.00
18.00
15.50
18.50

G.S.

18.50
18.50
17.50
15.50
18.50

G.S.
18.50
18.50
17.50
15.50
18.50

J.B.
19.00
19.00
18.00
15.00
18.50

J.B.
18.50
18.50
17.50
15.00
19.00

J.B.
18.50
18.50
18.00
15.50
18.00

J.B.
19.00
19.00
17.50
15.50
18.00

J.B.
18.50
18.50
17.50
14.50
18.00

T.T.
19.00
19.00
17.50
15.00
18.50

T.T.
18.50
18.50
18.00
15.50
19.00

T.T.
19.50
19.50
17.50
15.50
18.00

T.T.
18.50
18.50
17.50
15.50
18.50

T.T.
18.50
18.50
18.00
15.50
18.50



10th Name: Shams Al 88
Latif
Colour:
Owner: Al Hareth
Yassin

- Name: Chanel NK 0
Colour:
Owner: Ziad Sidi &
Sa’id Walid Bssoul

Judges

B.F. c1 Bérengere Fayt, FR
G.S. ®Em Graham Smith, AU
J.B. == Jerzy Bialobok, PL
T.T. = TOomasz Tarczynski, PL

B.F. G.S. J.B.

19.00 19.00 18.50
19.00 19.00 18.50
B&T 18.00 18.00 18.00
LEGS 15.00 14.50 15.50
(A8 17.00 17.50 17.50

No detailed scorecard available

T.T.
18.50
19.00
18.00
15.50
17.00
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